Simultaneous measurements of:
Group Delay (GD), Optical Phase,
Chromatic Dispersion (CD) and Length;
Differential Group Delay (DGD) and
Polarization Mode Dispersion (PMD),
including 2
nd
-Order PMD;

Downloaded from Datasheet.su
Page 5 of 10
Ordering Information
The 86038B Photonic Dispersion and Loss Analyzer is configurable to specific measurement requirements. Options for
customer-provided TLS are also available for customers who have their own Agilent tunable laser source.
All options are available at the time of purchase. Contact your local Agilent field representative or Test and Measurement
Services and Consulting Operations for details and quotes.
Agilent 86038B ordering options
At least one TLS option must be ordered with the instrument
TLS Options 86038B – 120 CD/PMD/PDL/IL solution for S,C and L bands
(1440 nm to 1640 nm using the Agilent 81600B-200 TLS)
 86038B – 116 CD/PMD/PDL/IL solution for C and L bands
(1495 nm to 1640 nm using the Agilent 81600B-160 TLS)
 86038B – 115 CD/PMD/PDL/IL solution for S and C bands
(1450 nm to 1590 nm using the Agilent 81600B-150 TLS)
 86038B – 114 CD/PMD/PDL/IL solution for E and S band
(1370 nm to 1495 nm using the Agilent 81600B-140 TLS)
 86038B – 113 CD/PMD/PDL/IL solution for O band
(1260 nm to 1375 nm using the Agilent 81600B-130 TLS)
 86038B – 320 Integration of customer-supplied Agilent 81600B-200 and 8164B*
 86038B – 316 Integration of customer-supplied Agilent 81600B-160 or 81640B TLS and 8164B*
 86038B – 315 Integration of customer-supplied Agilent 81600B-150 or 81680B TLS and 8164B*
 86038B – 314 Integration of customer-supplied Agilent 81600B-140 or 81480B TLS and 8164B*